LD2 Series
SPECIFICATION GRADE DIE CAST ALUMINUM LED EXIT
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LD2 = Die Cast
Aluminum LED
Exit
Blank = AC Only
SD2 = Diagnostic
Electronics
(required with
nickel cadmium
models)
Model Designator
Note
1) Some option combinations may impact UL listing. Consult factory for specifics.
2) Must specify “PM”option for compatibility with pendant kit.
3) Utilizes larger housing - 13.5" x 8.5" x 2.5"
2CKT1 = 120 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
2CKT2 = 277 VAC Two Circuit Wiring
BF = Buzzer/Flasher (emergency units only)
BZ = Buzzer (emergency units only)
DC = 12-48 VDC Input Power (AC only
models)
DL = Damp Location Listing
EX = Special Input Transformer (specify
voltage and frequency)
FA = 24 VDC Fire Alarm Interface (regulated
constant DC voltage)
FL = Flasher (emergency units only)
PM = Pendant Mount Only (must order
pendant kit accessory)2
SW = Special Wording/Graphics3
T = Self-Testing Diagnostics (non-audible)
TA = Audible Self-Testing Diagnostics
TP = Tamperproof
VRS = Vandal Resistant Lens with
Tamperproof Hardware
Factory Installed Options1
Accessories (order as a separate item)
PKIT12W = Pendant Kit, 12” White Finish
PKIT12B = Pendant Kit, 12” Black Finish
SDREMOTE = Infrared Remote Test Device
T15TPTOOL = Tamperproof Screwdriver
PCS1 = Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
WG4 = Wire Guard
WG10 = Wire Guard for Side Mounting
A = AC Only
N = Nickel
Cadmium
Battery
A = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Black Housing
B = Black Stencil Face w/ Black
Housing
N = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ Natural Brushed Housing
W = White Stencil Face w/ White
Housing
WA = Natural Brushed Aluminum
Face w/ White Housing
Stencil Face/Housing Color
LD2
1 = Single
2 = Double
Stencil Faces
R = Red
G = Green
Letter Color